Williams Companies Corporate Contributions
January 1 - July 31, 2021

Party
National Organizations
Democratic Governors Association D
Republican Governors Association R
Total

State Organizations

Total

Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]

Total

Independent Expenditures

Total

State Contributions

Maryland

Senator Katie Fry-Hester D
Total

South Carolina

Senator Mia McLeod D
Rep. Russell Ott D
Total

Virginia

Delegate Eileen Filler-Corn D
Delegate Steve Heretick D
Total

Total Contributions

Amount

50,000
50,000

$100,000

$0

$0

$0

250

$250

1,000
1,000

$1,000

2,500
2,000

$4,500

$105,750



