Williams Companies Corporate Contributions January 1 - July 31, 2021

	Party	Amount
National Organizations		
Democratic Governors Association	D	50,000
Republican Governors Association	R	50,000
Total		\$100,000
State Organizations		
Total		
Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]		
Total		\$0
Independent Expenditures		
Total		
State Contributions		
Maryland Sanator Vatio Fry Haster	D	250
Senator Katie Fry-Hester Total	D	*250 \$250
Total		Ψ250
South Carolina		
Senator Mia McLeod	D	1,000
Rep. Russell Ott	D	1,000
Total		\$1,000
Virginia		
Delegate Eileen Filler-Corn	D	2,500
Delegate Steve Heretick	D	2,000
Total		\$4,500
Total Contributions		\$105,750